
Vier-Vereine-Schießen 2022
Hochgreut, 29.10.2022

Bock

Bock

Bock

Bock

Bock

Bock

Bock

Bock

Name
1- Willi Eiband

2 Häringer Dieter
3 Hartmann Manuela
4 Mösle Georg

5 Stadtmüller Norbert
6 Griesmann Valentin

7 Stadtmüller Carina

8 Hartmann Angelika

9 Saur Hans

10 Prestele Sarah

11 Reither Manfred
L2 Piller Agnes

13 Hartmann Florian

L4 Mayr Gerhard

15 Summa Wolfgang

1.6 Hartmann Philipp

L7 Brüstle Hubert

18 Wiedemann Markus

Verein

SV Hochgreut

SV Hochgreut

SV Hochgreut

SV Hochgreut

SV Hochgreut

SV Hochgreut

SV Hochgreut

SV Hochgreut

SV Hochgreut

SV Hochgreut

SV Hochgreut

SV Hochgreut

SV Hochgreut

SV Hochgreut

SV Hochgreut

SV Hochgreut

SV Hochgreut

SV Hochgreut

1. Serie

(U10) Punkte

LO2 290

97 282
95 ?78
87 276
82 275

96 27t
84 269

84 269

75 266
97 263
88 262
79 257

80 254
86 252
76 25L
51 248

88 244
99 240

1. Serie

188

18s

L82
189

193

175

185

185

191

155

t74
t78
174

166

775

L97

156

L41,

L

2

3

4

5

Bock P 6

7

8

9

10

1t
L2

13

L4

15

L6

77

Name

Simion Roland

Schlecht Sonia

DlapalRainer
Berchthold Anna

Botschka Annalena

Koletzko Gerd

Reichard Erwin

Pfefferle Katja

Reiter Helmut
Mayr Tobias

Kolb Arthur
Berchthold Maria
Pfefferle Manfred

Berchtold Bettina

Mayr Andreas

Mayr Claudia

Stöberl Konrad

Verein

SV Wildpoldsried
SV Wildpoldsried
SV Wildpoldsried
SV Wildpoldsried
SV Wildpoldsried
SV Wildpoldsried
SV Wildpoldsried
SV Wildpoldsried
SV Wildpoldsried
SV Wildpoldsried
SV Wildpoldsried
SV Wildpoldsried
SV Wildpoldsried
SV Wildpoldsried
SV Wildpoldsried
SV Wildpoldsried
SV Wildpoldsried

1. Serie

L87

t82
L84

t67
153

181

L78

L77

153

t62
155

158

170

L66

155

L36

L24

1. Serie

lLlLol
103

97

86

103

105

85

87

87

97

96

93

99

81

83

93

87

81

Punkte

290

279
270
270
269

267

265
264
260
258

258

257

251.

249

248
223

205



Bock

Bock

Bock

Bock

Bock

P11

PL2

P5

P7

P6

P1

P9

P2

P8

P10

P4

P3

Name

StrieglWilfried
RothärmelGeorg
Grauer Dieter
Saurwein Margot
Liebmann Herbert
Schwemmer Markus
Bode Hermann

Koch Ramona

LieblWaltraud
Hauber Josef

Grauer Carola

StrieglTheresa

Verein

KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried
KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried
KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried
KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried
KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried
KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried
KK-SV Fra nz-Josef Probstried
KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried
KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried
KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried
KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried
KK-SV Franz-Josef Probstried

1. Serie

188

t79
183

186

188

181

t87
L7t
158

L47

t42
Ltz

1. Serie

{LlLol
100

106

101

91

82

88

67

80

79

91

93

78

Punkte

288

285

284
277

270
269
254
25t
247

238
235

190

Name Verein

SG Weißenbach

SG Weißenbach

SG Weißenbach

SG Weißenbach

SG Weißenbach

SG Weißenbach

SG Weißenbach

SG Weißenbach

SG Weißenbach

SG Weißenbach

SG Weißenbach

1. Serie

1. Serie lLlLOl Punkte
We1

We2

We3

We4

We5

We6

We7

We8

We9

Wel0
We2l

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0


